01
DGS-3120 Series
xStack L2 Managed Stackable Gigabit Switches
The DGS-3120 xStack Series switches are enhanced
L2 access stackable switches designed to connect
end-users in a secure SMB or enterprise network.
These switches support physical stacking, multicast,
and enhanced security, making them an ideal Gigabit

07
DGS-3120 Series
Ordering Information
DGS-3120 xStack Series Switches
DGS-3120-24TC/SI 20 10/100/1000BASE-T ports and 4 Combo 10/100/1000BASE-T/SFP ports with embedded SI image (stacking cable and SD card are not included)
DGS-3120-24TC/EI 20 10/100/1000BASE-T ports and 4 Combo 10/100/1000BASE-T/SFP ports with embedded EI image (stacking cable and SD card are not included)
DGS-3120-48TC/SI 44 10/100/1000BASE-T ports and 4 Combo 10/100/1000BASE-T/SFP ports with embedded SI image (stacking cable and SD card are not included)
DGS-3120-48TC/EI 44 10/100/1000BASE-T ports and 4 Combo 10/100/1000BASE-T/SFP ports with embedded EI image (stacking cable and SD card are not included)
DGS-3120-24SC/SI 16 SFP ports and 8 Combo 10/100/1000BASE-T/SFP ports with embedded SI image (stacking cable and SD card are not included)
DGS-3120-24SC/EI 16 SFP ports and 8 Combo 10/100/1000BASE-T/SFP ports with embedded EI image (stacking cable and SD card are not included)
DGS-3120-24SC-DC/SI 16 SFP ports and 8 Combo 10/100/1000BASE-T/SFP ports with embedded SI image and DC power supply (stacking cable and SD card are not included)
DGS-3120-24SC-DC/EI 16 SFP ports and 8 Combo 10/100/1000BASE-T/SFP ports with embedded EI image and DC power supply (stacking cable and SD card are not included)
DGS-3120-24PC/SI 20 10/100/1000BASE-T ports and 4 Combo 10/100/1000BASE-T/SFP PoE ports with embedded SI image (stacking cable and SD card are not included)
DGS-3120-24PC/EI 20 10/100/1000BASE-T ports and 4 Combo 10/100/1000BASE-T/SFP PoE ports with embedded EI image (stacking cable and SD card are not included)
DGS-3120-48PC/SI 44 10/100/1000BASE-T ports and 4 Combo 10/100/1000BASE-T/SFP PoE ports with embedded SI image (stacking cable and SD card are not included)
DGS-3120-48PC/EI 44 10/100/1000BASE-T ports and 4 Combo 10/100/1000BASE-T/SFP PoE ports with embedded EI image (stacking cable and SD card are not included)
Optional Management Software
DV-600S D-View 6.0 Network Management System (Standard Edition)
DV-600P D-View 6.0 Network Management System (Professional Edition)
Optional Accessory
DEM-CB50 50 cm Stacking Cable
DEM-CB100 100 cm Stacking Cable
DEM-CB300 300 cm Stacking Cable
DEM-CB50ICX 50 cm Cable for connecting with CX4 devices
Optional Redundant Power Supply
DPS-200 60 watt Redundant Power Supply
DPS-500 140 watt Redundant Power Supply
DPS-500DC 140 watt DC Redundant Power Supply
DPS-700 589 watt Redundant Power Supply
DPS-800 2-slot redundant power supply chassis
DPS-900 8-slot redundant power supply chassis
Optional SFP Transceivers
DEM-712 1000BASE-T Copper SFP Transceiver
DEM-302LX 1000Base-LX, Single-mode, 2 km
DEM-310GT 1000BASE-LX, Single-mode, 10 km
DEM-311GT 1000BASE-SX, Multi-mode, 500 m
DEM-312GT2 1000BASE-SX, Multi-mode, 2 km
DEM-314GT 1000BASE-LHX, Single-mode, 50 km
DEM-315GT 1000BASE-ZX, Single-mode, 80 km
DEM-210 100BASE-FX, Single-mode, 15 km
DEM-211 100BASE-FX, Multi-mode, 2 km
Optional WDM SFP Transceivers
DEM-302S-BXD 1000BASE-LX, Wavelength TX:1550 nm Rx:1310 nm, Single-mode, 2 km